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Schiiler I Madchen

9 HAUG Elisabet 86
5 HAUSER Jchanna 87
4 DORFLER Cezilia 86
8 TAUBENBERGER Regina 88
7 WAGNER Theresa 89
3 HAUSER Luisa 89
6 VOGL Steffi 87
Schiiler I Buben
18 MEDER Andreas 86
15 PICHLER Dominik 86
14 RAUFELDER Florian 86
21 KLEIN-HESSLING Chris. 86
13 WAGNER Maxi 86
12 SEILER Jochannes 86
19 PICHLER Julian 87
17 FISCHBACHER Stefan 86
10 GASTEIGER Franzl 87
20 KAFFL Florian 87
16 BETZINGER Christoph 86
11 ENGL Markus 86
Schiiler II Madchen
22 WIMMER Barbara 85

23 KLEIN-HESSLING Sabrina 85

Schiiler II Buben

29 ACHER Martin

27 SIEBER Michael
31 POTHAST Raffael
30 KAFFL Sepp

24 RUHLAND Florian

28 GASTEIGER Benedikt

26 WAGNER Stefan
32 PRITZL Anian
25 ENGL Stefan

Jugend Buben

35 TAUBENBERGER Markus

40 MAYRHOFER Klaus
37 POTHAST Mario

34 BAMMER Benedikt
38 HOLZLEIN Thomas
39 EBERLE Christoph

33 WESTERMEIER Philip

36 RESCH Alois

83
84
85
85
84
85
85
83
84

81
80
82
80
82
81
82
81

VERETIN

RADSPORT OBERLAND
TSV BRANNENBURG
SCICLUB SCHLIERSEE
SC WORNSMUHL
SCICLUB SCHLIERSEE
TSV BRANNENBURG
SCICLUB SCHLIERSEE

TSV BAD ENDORF
TSV BRANNENBURG
TSV BAD ENDORF

RS OBERLAND
SCICLUB SCHLIERSEE

TSV BRANNENBURG

RS OBERLAND
SCICLUB SCHLIERSEE
TSV BRANNENBURG
SV BAYRISCHZELL

SV BAYRISCHZELL

SCICLUB SCHLIERSEE
RS OBERLAND

SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
TSV BAD ENDORF

TSV BRANNENBURG
TSV BAD ENDORF
SCICLUB SCHLIERSEE
TSV BAD ENDORF

SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL

HERBERTS BIKE SHOP
SV BAYRISCHZELL

TSV BAD ENDORF
REBEL-SCOTT TEAM/SCW
SCHLIERSEER RADHAUS
SV BAYRISCHZELL

SV BAYRISCHZELL

29 _0R.98 / Snortwverein BRavrischzell .V

AL

1998

LAUFZEIT

22:23.95
23:34.05
24:22.06
25:21.03
25:39.50
27:46.60
34:08.85

19:00.62
20:26.89
21:09.60
21:41.60
21:49 .44
21:57.74
22:48 .21
22:56.16
23:58.00
25:53.17
28:30.56
30:38.75

21:38.92
23526 .95

15:27.86
16:08.15
17:39.50
18:06.14
18:39.51
20:07.79
202635
20:55.03
21:26.45

15:18.66
15:40.94
15:58.59
16:43 .85
18:28.90
18:52.26
20:45.76
22:00.42

DIFF

0.00
1:10.10
1:58.11
2:57.08
3:15:.55
5:22:.65

11:44 .90

0.00
1:26.27
2:08.98
2:40.98
2:48.82
2:57.12
3:47.59
3:55_.54
4:57.38
6:52:55
9:29.94

11:38.13

0.00
1:47.83

0.00
40.29
2:11.64
2:38.28
321 1.65
4:39.93
4:58.49
5:27.17
5:58.59

0.00
22.28
39.93

1925, .19
3:10.24
3:33.60
5:27.10
6:41.76

Seite 1



NIEDERHOFER

RNG STN
1 44
2 41
3 43
4 45
5 42
1 48
2 47
3 49
4 46
1 52
2 58
3 59
4 1
5 5%
6 53
7 56
8 54
9 60

10 50
11 51
1 62
2 61
3 67
4 93
5 15
6 69
7 74
8 68
9 70
10 73
11 97
12 2
13 63
14 95
15 76
16 96
¥ 22
18 77
19 65
20 66
21 92
22 64

ALM

BERGZEITFAHREN

Sportverein Bayrischzell e.V

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

TEILNEHMEHTR

AK III Herren
FUSSI Gerhard
TAFELMEIER Franz
STOCKINGER Herrmann
ZUM BUTTEL Jurgen
FISCHER Karl

AK II Herren
LORENZ Franz
KRESS Peter
KUBIN Andreas
BAUER Hans

Allg. Klasse Damen
FRANK Claudia
STOCKINGER Mexi
WEILBACH Karin
ZEHENTNER Andrea
SAPPL Christine
NIEDERMEIER Christine
BIRNER Andrea
ZEISING Petra
SPRENGER-K. Barbara
FESS Geli
DRESCHER Daniela

Allg. Klasse Herren
SCHAUFUSS Stefan
FINKENZELLER Fritz
FRANK Stefan
BEIER Andy
MULLER Florian
HUTTER Stefan
GUILLON Andreas
THALER Thomas
BILLES Bernd
TRASBERGER Manfred
NIEDERMEIER Gagga
SIMMERL Rudi
GROH Klaus
ZEHENTNER Hannes
LINDNER Max
WEILBACH Klaus
SCHERKE Thomas
BEER Stefan
BOCK Michael
RESCH Thomas
POIKERT Winfried
SCHIENBEIN Jérg

JG

41
38
39
40
35

47
47
51
47

70
70
69
70
i
64
74
64
70
66
65

79
72
69
79
70
66
73
74
69
66
65
68
64
65
66
66
73
68
67
70
67
66

VERETIN

SC FOHRINGEN

SC WORNSMUHL

RS OBERLAND
RSC ISARTAL

SV BAYRISCHZELL

SC SCHLIERSEE
SC WORNSMOHL
RSC ISARTAL

ZWEIRAD STEMMER
RS OBERLAND

SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL

SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL

HERBERTS BIKE SHOP
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV DJK GOTTING

RTT ZWEIRAD STEMMER
HERBERTS BIKE SHOP
ZWEIRAD STEMMER
SCHLIERSEER RADHAUS
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SCHLIERSEER RADHAUS

SV BAYRISCHZELL
RS ZEHENTMEIER
ESV WERDENFELS
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL

SV BAYRISCHZELL

SV BAYRISCHZELL

MUSKELTIER WUPPERTAL

29.08.98 / Snortverein Ravriachzell & .V

1998

LAUFZEIT

15:51 ;8%
17:50.28
17:59.47
B85 1032
22:00.:79

LEE 3. 97
15:41.24
17:48.24
18:19.66

16:04.06
16:31:.20
17:52.08
18:22.11
18:52.08
21:00.61
21:59.18
22:10.06
23:17.60
26:57.04
27:49.86

12:44 .36
13:19.52
14:11.93
14:34 .84
14:44 .48
15:02.64
15:08.79
15:43.89
15:43.93
16:23 .44
16:40.23
16:50.92
17:02.31
171307
19:27.13
20:17.30
20:46.09
20:56.19
21:14.13
22:54 .07
25:44 .25
27:40.32

DIFF

0.00
1:58.41
2:07.60
L1825
6:08.92

0.00
8.27
2:15.27
2:46.69

0.00
27.14
1:48.02
2:18.05
2:48.02
4:56.55
5¢55.:132
6:06.00
7:13.54
10:52.98
11:45.80

0.00
35.16
122757
1:50.48
2:00.12
2:18.28
2:24 .43
2:59.53
2:59.5%7
3:39.08
3:55.87
4:06.56
4:17.95
4:28.71
6:42.77
7:32.94
8:01.73
8:11.83
8:29.77
10:09.71
12:59.89
14:55.96

Seite 2



NIEDERHOTFETR

RNG STN

1 90
2 78
3 88
4 85
5 81
6 80
7 86
8 82
9 55
10 83
11 89
12 94
13 87
14 79
15 84

TEILNEHMETR

AK I Herren
KREMPL Ludwig
SCHEIBENGRUBER Peter
GENTILI Sebastian
HOLZNER Franz
WEBER Luis
EDEL Peter
KURZ Toni
HAUG Gunter
FISCHER Marinus
FISCHBACHER Hans
STOCKER Wolfi
SIEBER Ludwig
FISCHER Michael
WEBER Jurgen
KAFFL Sepp

ALM

BERGZEITFAHREHN

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

JG VERETIN

56
61
62
59
57
59
62
57
55
57
63
54
63
56
58

TSV PARTENKIRCHEN
RS OBERLAND
SC WORNSMUHL

TSV BAD ENDORF
RSC ISARTAL

RTT

RADSPORT OBERLAND
SV BAYRISCHZELL
RS OBERLAND

SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
RS OBERLAND

TSV BRANNENBURG

29.0R.98 / Snortverein Ravrischzell .V

1. 9 9 8

LAUFZEIT

13:26.10
13:595.84
14:06.54
14:06.98
14:56.34
15:00.92
15:19.12
15:49.93
16:33.66
16:48.52
16:59.65
17:06.87
17:09.01
17:15.41
17:36.48

DIFF

0.00
33.74
40.44
40.88

1:30.24
1:34.82
1:53.02
2:23.83
3507..56
3:22.42
3:33.55
3:40.77
3:42.91
3:49.31
4:10.38
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